
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Ergebnisliste 

 
50. Alpencup 2016 

 
 

25. Juni 2016 
Landeshauptschießstand Salzburg 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

25m Schnellfeuerpistole 
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Liegl Günter Tirol 98 96 87 281 96 94 93 283 564 
 2. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 87 83 76 246 88 93 84 265 511 
 3. Leitner Georg Salzburg 82 84 82 248 88 82 90 260 508 
 4. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 82 70 55 207 83 75 69 227 434 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Salzburg  1453 
   Hinterbichler Herbert 511 
   Schwarz Johann 434 
   Leitner Georg 508 
 
 2. Tirol  564 
   Liegl Günter 564 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

25m Zentralfeuerpistole 
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 96 92 91 279 93 91 99 283 562 
 2. Steiner Franz Salzburg 92 94 94 280 85 90 92 267 547 
 3. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 80 85 87 252 93 89 89 271 523 
 4. Brugger Franz Salzburg 85 86 92 263 79 85 92 256 519 
 5. Klausner Rene Salzburg 85 81 87 253 90 86 76 252 505 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Salzburg  1628 
   Schwarz Johann 562 
   Steiner Franz 547 
   Brugger Franz 519 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

25m Standardpistole 
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Liegl Günter Tirol 94 92 186 91 89 180 91 91 182 548 
 2. Schranz Martin Tirol 95 93 188 89 93 182 88 86 174 544 
 3. Steiner Franz Salzburg 95 91 186 84 96 180 86 82 168 534 
 4. Klausner Rene Salzburg 87 85 172 90 92 182 83 85 168 522 
 5. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 91 91 182 84 88 172 83 79 162 516 
 6. Mallaun Stefan Tirol 90 84 174 80 87 167 80 73 153 494 
 7. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 84 87 171 76 86 162 78 80 158 491 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Tirol  1586 
   Liegl Günter 548 
   Mallaun Stefan 494 
   Schranz Martin 544 
 
 2. Salzburg  1541 
   Schwarz Johann 516 
   Hinterbichler Herbert 491 
   Steiner Franz 534 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

25m Pistole 
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Frauen 

 1. Meier Rösle Vorarlberg 88 94 91 273 91 84 83 258 531  
 2. Zirnitzer Elke Salzburg 86 86 90 262 86 90 92 268 530  
 3. Mlekusch Elisabeth Salzburg 85 88 87 260 82 86 88 256 516  
 4. Mlekusch Isabella Salzburg 89 87 81 257 85 76 90 251 508  
 5. Plattner Kathrin Tirol 92 84 85 261 78 81 86 245 506 
 6. Antonevich Tanya Tirol 74 64 84 222 84 93 93 270 492  
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Frauen 

 1. Salzburg  1554 
   Zirnitzer Elke 530 
   Mlekusch Elisabeth 516 
   Mlekusch Isabella 508 
 
 2. Tirol  998 
   Plattner Kathrin 506 
   Antonevich Tanya 492 
 
 3. Vorarlberg  531 
   Meier Rösle 531 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

50m Pistole 
 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Psenner Wolfgang Vorarlberg 90 95 92 93 91 90 551 
 2. Kröll Hannes Salzburg 86 92 88 90 90 90 536 
 3. Höllwarth David Tirol 90 89 86 88 89 86 528  /4 
 4. Grubelnik Hermann Salzburg 78 85 91 89 95 90 528  /1 
 5. Neuner Marco Tirol 85 91 86 82 92 89 525 
 6. Liegl Günter Tirol 90 91 79 90 87 87 524 
 7. Bechter Manfred Vorarlberg 89 86 88 91 81 87 522 
 8. Leitner Georg Salzburg 92 90 87 82 84 84 519 
 9. Mallaun Stefan Tirol 91 84 79 86 87 85 512 
 10. Meier Rösle Vorarlberg 79 85 79 81 80 80 484 
 11. Schranz Martin Tirol 77 81 86 76 78 78 476 
 12. Brugger Franz Salzburg 77 75 79 73 72 89 465 
 13. Deutinger Konrad Salzburg 76 76 78 77 78 73 458 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Männer 

 1. Salzburg  1583 
   Kröll Hannes 536 
   Grubelnik Hermann 528 
   Leitner Georg 519 
 
 2. Tirol  1564 
   Höllwarth David 528 
   Liegl Günter 524 
   Mallaun Stefan 512 
 
 3. Vorarlberg  1557 
   Meier Rösle 484 
   Psenner Wolfgang 551 
   Bechter Manfred 522 
 
 

 
 



 

 

        Mannschaftswertung:  Salzburg - Tirol - Vorarlberg 

Rang Ringe Gesamt 

1 Salzburg       7.759     

    

  25m Schnellfeuerpistole 
 

1.453 
   

  

  
 

  

  25m Pistole Frauen 1.554   

  
 

  

  25m Zentralfeuerpistole 1.628   

  
 

  

  25m Standardpistole 1.541   

  
 

  

  50m Pistole   1.583         

2 Tirol       4.712     

    

  25m Schnellfeuerpistole 564   

    

  25m Pistole Frauen 998   

    

  25m Zentralfeuerpistole 
 

  

    

  25m Standardpistole 1.586   

    

  50m Pistole   1.564         

3 Vorarlberg       2.088     

    

  25m Schnellfeuerpistole 
 

  

    

  25m Pistole Frauen 531   

    

  25m Zentralfeuerpistole 
 

  

    

  25m Standardpistole 
 

  

    

  50m Pistole   1.557         

 


